PYQ75 Manual
DC-DC Converter Isolated, 75W, ¼ Brick, PCB Mount
PYQ75 Series
Instruction and Application Manual
Content:
1. Product Description.............................................2
2. Product Features .................................................2
3. Intended Use .......................................................2

24 = 24V
28 = 28V
48 = 48V
Output Type
S = Single Output
- -a
Size
Q = Quarter Brick
Options
Remote ON/OFF & Mounting:
Blank = Positive Logic and M3 Thread
N = Negative Logic and M3 Thread
PD = Positive Logic and 3.2mm Hole
ND = Negative Logic and 3.2mm Hole
Model list:
PYQ75-36WS12 DC-DC converter isolated, 75W, Input: 9-75V, Output: 12V 6.25A, quarter-brick, pcb-mount
PYQ75-36WS15 DC-DC converter isolated, 75W, Input: 9-75V, Output: 15V 5A, quarter-brick, pcb-mount
PYQ75-36WS24 DC-DC converter isolated, 75W, Input: 9-75V, Output: 24V 3.12A, quarter-brick, pcb-mount
PYQ75-36WS28 DC-DC converter isolated, 75W, Input: 9-75V, Output: 28V 2.67A, quarter-brick, pcb-mount
PYQ75-36WS48 DC-DC converter isolated, 75W, Input: 9-75V, Output: 48V 1.56A, quarter-brick, pcb-mount
PYQ75 Manual
DC-DC Converter Isolated, 75W, ¼ Brick, PCB Mount
9. SHORT-FORM DATA
Input voltage range Min.